
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301220000
21951

01/22/1993
02:45:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
DONA JANE

199301220000
21981

01/22/1993
02:45:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
EDWIN ALAN

199301270000
25901

01/27/1993
02:07:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SCALES,
JEROME C

13 99 Lot#:340
Book:13 Pg:99

199301280000
26231

01/28/1993
08:59:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WARREN,
DORIS J

199301280000
26241

01/28/1993
08:59:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES GILMER,
DAVID

199301290000
28301

01/29/1993
01:36:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS,
RONALD L

199302030000
32371

02/03/1993
02:12:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
KENNETH E

5 6 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:6

199302040000
33211

02/04/1993
10:15:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACOBS, J
SCOTT

199303040000
60741

03/04/1993
11:47:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE FUCCI, MARK 7 67 Lot#:67 Book:7
Pg:67

199305040001
25291

05/04/1993
12:03:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE LAZARCHIK,
DAVID A

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:W
BQt:NE

199409020002
70931

09/02/1994
09:06:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WHITMAN,
GARY C

199505080001
19091

05/08/1995
10:17:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE QUEEN,
ELIZABETH
PAIGE

12 4 Lot#:89
Book:12 Pg:4

199602160000
50871

02/16/1996
12:19:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LEASURE,
TIMOTHY R

18 127 Lot#:25
Book:18
Pg:127

199602190000
52881

02/19/1996
01:15:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGINS,
TERRY J

12 1 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:12 Pg:1

199602200000
54401

02/20/1996
01:47:05

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, MARK
T

19 64 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:64

199602200000
54551

02/20/1996
02:11:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE GIFFORD, W
GARY

15 97 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:97

199602210000
55731

02/21/1996
11:50:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TODD, JOHN
G

19 121 Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:121

199602210000
56741

02/21/1996
03:25:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
GEORGE JR

10 11 Lot#:2331
Book:10 Pg:11

199602220000
57621

02/22/1996
12:12:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYGOOD,
LAURA
STROUD

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199602220000
57671

02/22/1996
12:21:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES, CARL
D

7 159 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:159

199602230000
58781

02/23/1996
01:31:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAPMAN,
JAY

Sec:08
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199602260000
59171

02/26/1996
09:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE NALL, JOHN C 19 83 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:83

199602280000
64331

02/28/1996
03:05:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLS,
STEVEN E

17 14 Lot#:2026
Book:17 Pg:14



199603070000
75431

03/07/1996
08:44:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLOWAY,
JAMES
PATRICK

8 19 Lot#:20 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19

199603250000
96611

03/25/1996
03:04:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK, DAVID
BRIAN

17 118 Lot#:21
Book:17
Pg:118

199603150000
86451

03/15/1996
03:10:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, BOBBY
H

199208100001
65451

199603260000
97611

03/26/1996
10:13:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE GARZAREK,
RONALD W

9 27 Lot#:54 Book:9
Pg:27

199603190000
89151

03/19/1996
03:08:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE HUSMAN,
GEORGE E

16 153 Lot#:39
Book:16
Pg:153

199603270001
00381

03/27/1996
01:30:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TICKLE, T
CHARLES

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199605070001
49071

05/07/1996
02:15:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WOLTERSDO
RF, JOHN
WESLEY JR

17 116 Lot#:416
Book:17
Pg:116


