	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301220000 21951	01/22/1993 02:45:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, DONA JANE						, , ,
199301220000 21981	01/22/1993 02:45:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, EDWIN ALAN						
199301270000 25901	01/27/1993 02:07:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SCALES, JEROME C			13	99		Lot#:340 Book:13 Pg:99
199301280000 26231	01/28/1993 08:59:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN, DORIS J						
199301280000 26241	01/28/1993 08:59:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMER, DAVID						
199301290000 28301	01/29/1993 01:36:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS, RONALD L						
199302030000 32371	02/03/1993 02:12:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, KENNETH E			5	6		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:6
199302040000 33211	02/04/1993 10:15:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOBS, J SCOTT						
199303040000 60741	03/04/1993 11:47:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FUCCI, MARK			7	67		Lot#:67 Book:7 Pg:67
199305040001 25291	05/04/1993 12:03:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAZARCHIK, DAVID A						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:W BQt:NE
199409020002 70931	09/02/1994 09:06:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITMAN, GARY C						
199505080001 19091	05/08/1995 10:17:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUEEN, ELIZABETH PAIGE			12	4		Lot#:89 Book:12 Pg:4
199602160000 50871	02/16/1996 12:19:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LEASURE, TIMOTHY R			18	127		Lot#:25 Book:18 Pg:127
199602190000 52881	02/19/1996 01:15:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGINS, TERRY J			12	1		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:12 Pg:1
199602200000 54401	02/20/1996 01:47:05	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, MARK T			19	64		Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:64
199602200000 54551	02/20/1996 02:11:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIFFORD, W GARY			15	97		Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:97
199602210000 55731	02/21/1996 11:50:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TODD, JOHN G			19	121		Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:121
199602210000 56741	02/21/1996 03:25:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, GEORGE JR			10	11		Lot#:2331 Book:10 Pg:11
199602220000 57621	02/22/1996 12:12:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYGOOD, LAURA STROUD						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199602220000 57671	02/22/1996 12:21:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAMES, CARL D			7	159		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:159
199602230000 58781	02/23/1996 01:31:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAPMAN, JAY						Sec:08 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199602260000 59171	02/26/1996 09:14:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NALL, JOHN C			19	83		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:83
199602280000 64331	02/28/1996 03:05:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLS, STEVEN E			17	14		Lot#:2026 Book:17 Pg:14

199603070000 75431	03/07/1996 08:44:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLOWAY, JAMES PATRICK		8	19		Lot#:20 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19
199603250000 96611	03/25/1996 03:04:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, DAVID BRIAN		17	118		Lot#:21 Book:17 Pg:118
199603150000 86451	03/15/1996 03:10:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, BOBBY				199208100001 65451	
199603260000 97611	03/26/1996 10:13:44	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARZAREK, RONALD W		9	27		Lot#:54 Book:9 Pg:27
199603190000 89151	03/19/1996 03:08:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUSMAN, GEORGE E		16	153		Lot#:39 Book:16 Pg:153
	03/27/1996 01:30:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TICKLE, T CHARLES					Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199605070001 49071	05/07/1996 02:15:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WOLTERSDO RF, JOHN WESLEY JR		17	116		Lot#:416 Book:17 Pg:116